Appendix 16

Participating Call2Recycle® BC Business Sites

Account
Abbotsford Tool Centre

Lafarge Canada Inc.

Tac Mobility

Genesis Recycling Ltd.

Armstrong Computer Service, Inc.

Vernon Paving

Hemlock Printers Ltd.

KCl Medical Canada Inc.

M/C COM PRS Canada Corp
Makita Canada

Sim Video West

Squirrel Systems Canada

Fraser Lake Bottle Depot

HLM Babine Forest Products
HLM Decker Lake Forest Products
Ecycle Solutions

Lynnwood Retirement Residence
MTC

Special Waste Disposal BC Inc.
JSL Forum Ltd.

DC Campbell Recycling Ltd.
DM Henderson Roofing
Inland Concrete

RSS Autoglass

Ampacet Canada Co.
Exchange-a-Blade

Icom Canada

IKEA-Vancouver

MDT

Newalta

Steel Pacific Recycling

FSJ Eco-Depot Recycling Centre
BrunNet Inc

Gibsons Recycling Depot

Grand Forks Bottle Depot
Roxul West

Site ID
95296

122546
100108

109760
41224
122284
87155
105886
84174
21610
125131
76621
109601
124063
123683
107107
113870
110762
81093
78453

44080

121875

120098

120097

119849
115346
62750

91555

125614
122787
76204

102131
125328
105404

120020
84003

Street Address
33723A King Rd
31601 Walmsley Ave

32465 South Fraser Way,
#4
26049 30A Ave

3370 Smith Dr, Unit 6
1506 Blattner Rd
7050 Buller Ave.
3751 North Frazer, Unit #7
8527 Eastlake Dr
2284 Holdom Ave
5258 Lougheed Ave
8585 Baxter Pl

20 Couger St.

19479 Hwy 16 East
10345 Lewis Rd

8899 Charles St, #103
9168 Corbould Street
2001 Hartley Ave
2115 Monterey Ave

600 Industrial Rd No.1,
Unit 12
925 100th Ave.

8281 Harper Drive
1101 - 97A Ave
1321 - 94 Ave

7763 Progress Way
584 Ebury Place

6165 Highway 17, #150
7530 Hopcott Rd.

105 7402 Progress Way
7483 Progress Way
3015 Boys Rd.

10107 94th Ave

23A Alison Blvd

1018 Venture Way (Box
1639)
7816 Donaldson Drive

6526 Industrial Parkway

City

Abbotsford
Abbotsford
Abbotsford

Aldergrove
Armstrong
Armstrong
Burnaby
Burnaby
Burnaby
Burnaby
Burnaby
Burnaby
Burns Lake
Burns Lake
Burns Lake
Chilliwack
Chilliwack
Coquitlam
Coquitlam

Cranbrook

Dawson
Creek
Dawson
Creek
Dawson
Creek
Dawson
Creek
Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta
Duncan

Fort St. John
Fredericton

Gibsons

Grand Forks
Grand Forks

Prov
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC

PostalCode
V2S 7M9
V2T 6G5
V2T 1X4

VAW 2W6
VOE 1B1
VOE 1BO
V5J 454
V5) 5G4
V5A 4T7
V5B 4Y5
V5B 278
V5A 4Vv7
VO0J 1E0
VO0J 1E0
VO0J 1E0
V2P 4V6
V2P 8A1
V3K 6Z3
V3K 2M5
V1C4Cée

V1G 1W2

V1G 4E9

V1G 1R4

V1G 1G7

V4G 1A3
V3M 6M8
V4K 5B8
V4G 1)1
V4G 0A1
VAG 1E7
VOL 6W4
V1) 1G4
E3C 2N5
VON 1VO0

VOH 1HO
VOH 1HO

Account Type
Business
Business

Business

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business

Business

Business



Account
BC Battery Power

Bookies - The Thompson Rivers
University Book
Bodyfit Fitness Center

Central Electric Motor Rewind Ltd

KCl Medical Canada Inc.

Westlake Paving
Power Tool Clinic

Hazco Environmental Services

Brainium Technologies, Inc.
Budget Steel Ltd

Lafarge Canada Inc.

Tom's Cellular Repairs
Medical Office

A & W Food Services of Canada

Sunnybank Retirement Centre
AC Motor Electric Ltd.

Happy Stan's Recycling Services
Ltd.
Norco Products Ltd.

Columbia Bitulithic

BC Lottery Corp

Fairchild Radio Group Ltd.
Makita Canada

Metrolex Products Ltd.
National Car Rental
Streamcore Technologies Inc.
The Soze Group

Ron's Disposal Inc.

Institute of Ocean Sciences

Choices Retail & Recycling Centre

Enterprise Rent-A-Car (Canada)

Rogers Broadcasting Ltd. OMNI
BC

Shell Busey’s HouseSmart
Referral Network

Tofino Consumers Co-oporative-
Hardware

Accenture

Bikes on the Drive

Canadian Federation of Students

Site ID
104174
79151

110126

78019
110845

122285
123165
105835

42447
75984
122307
76144
125543

110661

118313
102357
83951

83931

122312

118288
120365
21611
105336
77719
87160
125478
100085
75942
100139
117342
91404

78730

122795

112004
110288
101658

Street Address
Box 428

900 McGill Rd - CAC
Building

2476 Westlake Rd, Unit
104

1765 Springfield Rd, #104

1905 Evergreen Court, Unit
9
2455 Mcdougall Rd

19835 -56th Ave

700 South Shawnigan Lake
Rd.
11491 Kingston St.

2079 Main Rd.

61 Nanaimo River Rd
3392 Norwell Dr.
8535 Ballenas Place

171 West Esplanade, #300

36657 79th Street
259 Okanagan Ave E
1603 Langan Ave.

1465 Kebet Way
6757 Otway Rd

10760 Shellbridge Way
4151 Hazelbridge Way
11771 Hammersmith Way
2511 No. 5 Road

3866 McDonald Rd.

5600 Parkwood Way, #545
175-1991 Savage Rd

6654 Butler Crescent, #2
9860 West Saanich Rd.
3248 King George Hwy
19335 Langley Bypass
5668 192nd St, #201

2320 King George Hwy
121- 1st Street

401 W. Georgia, 14th Fl
1350 Commercial Drive

1385 8th Ave W, Suite 250

City
Kaleden

Kamloops
Kelowna

Kelowna

Kelowna

Kelowna
Langley
Malahat

Maple Ridge
Nanaimo
Nanaimo
Nanaimo

North
Saanich
North
Vancouver
Oliver

Penticton

Port
Coquitlam
Port
Coquitlam
Prince
George
Richmond

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Saanichton
Sidney
Surrey
Surrey

Surrey
Surrey
Tofino

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Prov
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

PostalCode
VOH 1KO
V2C 5N3

V1Z 2V2

V1Y 5V5
V1Y oL4

V1Z 2L6
V3A 3Y1
VOR 2L0

V2X 0Y6
VOX 1T6
VOX 1E2
VIT 3Y7
V8L 471

V7M 3K9

VOH 1T0
V2A 251
V3C 1K6

Vv3CeL3

V2N 1J8

V6X 3H1
Vex 4)7
V7A 5H6
V6X 258
V7B 118
VeV 2M2
V6V 0A4
V8M 2G8
V8L 4B2
V4P 1A5
V3S 8N3
V3S 2v7

V4A 5A5

VOR 2Z0

V6B 5A1
V5L 3X6
W6H 3V9

Account Type
Business

Business
Business

Business

Business

Business
Business

Business

Business
Business
Business
Business

Business
Business

Business
Business

Business
Business
Business

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business
Business
Business

Business
Business

Business



Account

City of Vancouver Equipment
Stores
Comtect Ind. Int'l Ltd

Electronic Recycling Association
Envirosafety

Form3 Design Inc.

Giory Marketing Inc

Glentel Wireless Centre

Hitfar Concepts Ltd.

Impark

InBed Organics

ING Insurance

Intrawest Corporation
Manning Elliott LLP

Mark Anthony Group
Mercer HR Consulting

Prime Earth Environmental
Association
Providence Lifeline

Renaissance Bicycle Company
Rogers Broadcasting Ltd.

Vancouver General Hospital
(HTM)

Western Economic Diversification
Canada

Battery World (Distributor)

CHTV

ING Insurance

Island Batteries Inc.

Muir Communications
RoTec Communications Ltd.
Signs of the Times

St. Vincent De Paul

Tillicum and Veterans Care
Society
Victoria Shipyards Co. Ltd.

Capilano Care Centre

Site ID
63095

91710

111647
109631
110106
126321
22789

110874
126269
113784
102600
77550

112808

117316
84011
124984

81828

116532
119382
110150

118289

74033
85286
102603
119161
90761
116196
102397
110824
103435

84015
103834

Street Address
250 70th Ave W.

19 3rd Ave E.

38 East 69th Ave

1219 Nanaimo St

405 Railway St, Unit 201
3575 Euclid Ave Unit 208
1751 Boundary Rd.

311 E. 6th Ave.

200-601 West Cordova St
302 W. 2nd Ave, Unit 5
2955 Vitual Way, #400

900 Hastings St W, Suite
900

1050 West Pender, Unit

1100

887 Great Northern Way

550 Burrard St, #900
2789 24th Ave W

7801 Argyle St.
4570 Main St

88 Pender St E

902 West 10th Ave

333 Seymour St

635 Libra Place

780 Kings Rd.

2401C Millstream Rd, #264
493 C Burnside Rd. East
3214 Douglas St.

2740 Bridge St

614 Garbally Rd.

4349 West Saanich Rd
4579 Chatterton Way

825 Admirals Rd.
525 Clyde Ave

City

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Victoria

Victoria

West
Vancouver

Prov
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC
BC

PostalCode
V5X 2X1

V5T 1C5
V5X 4K6
V5L 4T5
V6A 1A7
V5R 6H5
V5M 3Y7
V5T 1J9
V3B 1G1
V5Y 1C8
V5M 4X6
V6C 1E5

V6E 357

V3C 5X2
V6C 358
V6L 1R2

V5P 3L6

V5V 3R5
V6A 3X3
V5Z 1M9

V6B 5G9

VIC 4G6
V8T 5A2
V9B 3R5
V8T 2X3
V87 3K6
V8T 5C5
V8T 2K2
V87 3E8
V8X 4Y7

VOA 2P1
V7T 1C4

Account Type

Business

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business
Business

Business
Business

Business

Business
Business
Business

Business
Business

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business

Business

Business



